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1:35.251
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1:55.675

37.261

36.826

38.007

46.490

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
3
2
5
4
6
7

Name
Szanyi Norbert
Csúzdi Attila
Kosina  Péter
Bajnógel Gábor
Tóth Máté
Nemes Tibor
Fagyal András

Laps
48
46
45
43
38
18
5

Total Tm
30:31.546
30:03.588
30:29.085
30:12.275
28:56.177
13:05.381
5:13.839

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 10 Laps --
-- 30 Laps --
-- 43 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 20 Laps --
-- 13 Laps --

Best Tm
34.080
34.777
35.491
35.612
34.169
35.049
36.826

In Lap
17
12
32
16
29
7
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 2 5 4 6 7

RCOR GödRCOR Göd

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2012.08.23.  22:052012.08.23.  22:05

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam  (30:00)futam  (30:00)

Average race speed: 18,869

Best Tm: 34.080, Spd: 21,127

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (1) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 30:31

Printed: 2012.08.28. 13:46:28 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 45

Lap 46

Lap 47

Lap 48

36.603

36.879

41.826

37.047

37.100

45.282

36.709

36.284

36.395

36.342

37.042

35.142

36.535

36.812

43.332

35.360

39.785

34.199

36.523

36.137

48.555

37.005

36.973

39.062

35.797

37.026

39.233

42.823

36.367

47.677

36.515

35.776

35.648

37.119

36.867

35.491

46.226

38.450

38.366

49.047

47.468

37.606

38.134

38.264

40.050

38.087

37.905

40.042

39.352

39.981

41.880

38.711

37.375

43.565

40.552

37.701

36.958

35.881

39.821

37.330

36.047

42.517

35.148

36.571

35.403

35.093

38.506

42.549

34.217

34.580

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
3
2
5
4
6
7

Name
Szanyi Norbert
Csúzdi Attila
Kosina  Péter
Bajnógel Gábor
Tóth Máté
Nemes Tibor
Fagyal András

Laps
48
46
45
43
38
18
5

Total Tm
30:31.546
30:03.588
30:29.085
30:12.275
28:56.177
13:05.381
5:13.839

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 10 Laps --
-- 30 Laps --
-- 43 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 20 Laps --
-- 13 Laps --

Best Tm
34.080
34.777
35.491
35.612
34.169
35.049
36.826

In Lap
17
12
32
16
29
7
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 2 5 4 6 7

RCOR GödRCOR Göd

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2012.08.23.  22:052012.08.23.  22:05

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam  (30:00)futam  (30:00)

Average race speed: 18,869

Best Tm: 34.080, Spd: 21,127

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (1) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 30:31
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Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 2/2


